Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016

2016

1,999

1,826

R$
11,004.70

01-06-2016

01-06-2016

01-06-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
AQUISICAO DE

MATERIAL
DIDATICO -
LOTE 03
DESTINADOS A

SECRETARIA
MUNICIPAL DE

EDUCACAO,

CONFORME

PREGAO
PRESENIAL
COM REGISTRO
DE PRECO
N2005/2016.




